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
SSSAL AND GARAGE. FOR
LY

$80 Mo Unfurn
$100 Mo Furn,

CHILDREN WELCOME
SEE MANAGER

1281 W. Aggheim Blvd.
FR l-355_|_9r SP 2:1776

IMMACULATE

Two Bedrooms—$125
75 TO OVER 1000 $Q. FT.

730 W. 214th St,

(Three vlocks to Marbor Freeway,
2 minutes o San Diego Freeway)
Near Harbor General Mospital,
Secluded, wvery spacious ground,
Only 18 units In area, Very finest)
BRAND NEW DELUX
Yt HEATED POOL
MARBLE PULLMANS
NYLON CARPET-DRAPES
INSULATED-THERMO HEAT
SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS
EXTRA CARPORTS
ADULTS<NO PETS

FA 8-7749

BEDROOM upper auplex: Carpet
and drapes. Laundry room. One
child OK, FR 50482,

o6 |

|
|
|

The

Furnished Singles
From

e Roman Pool

e B.B.Q. Area

e Putting Green

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished)

A A A A A SIS

20924 AMIE STREET — TORRANCE

27 Brand New
Furnished

Single Apts.—
$90 Month

8 1-Bedroom Apts.
Furnished and

Unfurnished,
$100 and Up.

ALL-ELECTRIC
MEDALLION

ﬂ\]ﬂ%
= M S

uv: BETTER
CrRICH

Walking Distance to White Front and Del Amo Shopping Center

APARTMENT 2 PHONE 371-7772 |,

All New

Patrician

Beautifully Decorated

& 1 Bedroom Apts.
$97.50

(Including Utilities)

Recreation Room
e Adults

ENJOY THE “"COUNTRY CLUB
ATMOSPHERE"

2432 Pacific Coast Hwy.
Bast of Crenshaw & Rolling Hills Plaza

Enjoy real Western liv-
ing at real old Western

prices at

HACIENDA
APARTMENTS

2735 W. 190th Street
Redondo Beach

Furnished bachelor one
and two bedroom units

starting as low as:

$99.50

Authentic Western
furnishings.

Each of these Gold
Medallion "Old West”
apartments includes:

e Large living room

® Bedroom, bath with
built-in dressing room

e Kitchen with Hot-
Point range, oven,

garbage-disposal and
water heater,

Y'all Come Sce

HACIENDA
APARTMENTS

2735 W. 190th Street
Redondo Beach

Phone
371 0533

* $74.50 - $95 *

ONE AND TWO BEDROOM
FUINISHED UNFURNISHED
D

MODERN
ATTIACTIVE BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON

ORRANC
(WEST OF CRENSHAW)

LARGE DELUXE, MODERN
1-bedroom, newly decorated, com-
plately furnished, 2003 W, 166th
§t. DA 35889,

$80-LARGE 1-bedroom duplex, fure
nished. Modern. Nawly painted.
Adults, Close fo shopping center,
2% E. Carson. DA 48637,

e o 23 ot i Ao

FURNISHED -. One hedtoom Apt,
Utilities and water paid. $60.
Call  323.1081,

et ottt el

TWO bedrodm, modern, bullt-ins,
drapes, CArpels, garage, near §.
Bay Shoppm! area. Call 374-6898.

$69.50, MODERN BACHELO R

APARTMENT. Close In, Shop-

ping and fransportation, See af

2222 Torrance Bivd,

| BEDROOM, §75 per mo, water &

frash ‘pald. Adults, 24349 Lucille;
Lomita or phone FR 56827,

La Palma
POOLSIDE
APARTMENTS

2818 W. 182nd Street

Torrance

Bachelor

1 and 2 Bedrooms
Furnished and
Unfurnished

From

$90.00

o Fully carpeted
® Custom draped

® Built-in gas O’'Keefe
& Merritt range and
oven

® Garage and storage
lockers

® Beautifully land-
scaped

La Palma

POOLSIDE
APARTMENTS

2818 W. 182nd Street
Torrance

Phore

DA 3-6773

Wannvd to Rent

M APRAAAN, A

'LANDLORDS

FREE SERVICE

NEED $50 TO $500 RENTALS
CLIENTS WAITING

RAPID RENTALS
DA 9-6363

B

Furniture

A A

RELEASE

Leaving for overseas, left ¢
rooms of modern furniture and
appliances In storage consisting
of: stove, cross-top refrigerator,
I-plece dining room set, 11 plece
living room set, 2 bedroom sets,
bunk beds, asytomatic washer,
Kirby vacubm cleaner and rug
Take over payment $18.67 month
Full balance $247.35,

Eastern Furniture
4086 Atlantie Avenue
North Long Beach

GA 3.9078

4 Room G.I, Home

For Sale or Rent

LIKE NEW, modern 1pleco bed-
room suite. 865, Call

DA 53494

Also

| Fumlfuu

BALANCED POWER, OF COURSE!

BED

Wed

nesday, September 11,

1963 THE. PRESS—C-13

136

e T o

| . g
1* FINANCE CO.

|

[ Only $224 or $2.24 wk
5 LIVING ROOM SUITE, TABLES
LAMPS, RUGS, 5 PC. DINETTE
SET, TWIN BUNK BEDS, SEY
PILLOWS, SPREADS, SHEETS,
SILVER WARE, DISHES, ELEC.
TRIC REFRIGERATOR, GAS
RANGE, WASHER AND CRIB,
ALL FOR %24 OR $2.24 WKLY
Open week days 99 p.m., Tues
day and Saturday 9 a.m.$ p.m.
Sundavs 12 am.5 p.m,

REPOSSESSIONS

MUST SELL
5 Rooms uf Furniture

FA 8-0930
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